
Einzelwertung

Alterklasse 12 ‐ 19 Jahre

Name Verein Straße Platz Feld Platz Stand Platz Pkte. Gesamt/m

1. Sandra Stark BV Heid‐Rüsdörp 432 1 230 1 86,5 8 10 748,5

2. Johanna Levens BV K‐Bund 345 6 222 3 135,5 1 10 702,5

3. Martje Peters BV K‐Bund 352 4 221 4 124,0 2 10 697,0

4. Marthe Neumann BV Wilster 376 2 199 5 90,0 7 14 665,0

5. Darleen Spiegel BV Tetenbüll 251 12 223 2 116,5 3 17 590,5

6. Steffi Reigardt BV Tetenbüll 281 10 180 7 113,0 4 21 574,0

7. Sünja Otzen BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 303 8 174 10 109,0 5 23 586,0

8. Charleen Biserski BV K‐Bund 349 5 177 9 78,5 12 26 604,5

9. Melina Witt BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 357 3 165 11 69,5 14 28 591,5

10. Levke Saxen BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 296 9 193 6 76,0 13 28 565,0

11. Frieda Gussmann BV Eddelak 306 7 155 13 80,0 11 31 541,0

12. Hanna Otto BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 242 14 178 8 84,5 9 31 504,5

13. Michelle Heuck BV Mielebund 209 15 161 12 93,5 6 33 463,5

14. Finja Dunklau BV Nordbund Norddeich 247 13 138 15 82,5 10 38 467,5

15. Mariana Witt BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 260 11 146 14 50,0 16 41 456,0

16. Stephanie Bastian BV Nordbund Norddeich 166 16 115 16 61,0 15 47 342,0

Alterklasse 20 ‐ 44 Jahre

Name Verein Straße Platz Feld Platz Stand Platz Pkte. Gesamt/m

1. Susann Peters BV Mielebund 363 4 263 1 120,0 1 6 746,0

2. Steffi Böttcher BV K‐Bund 398 3 202 2 104,0 2 7 704,0

3. Silke Carstens BV Wilster 419 2 195 3 68,5 6 11 682,5

4. Annette Hilmes BV Mielebund 338 5 172 5 91,0 3 13 601,0

5. Stefanie Bruhn BV Nordbund Norddeich 510 1 162 6 51,0 7 14 723,0

6. Kristina Levens BV K‐Bund 265 6 120 8 76,0 5 19 461,0

7. Henrike Saxen BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 226 8 160 7 89,0 4 19 475,0

8. Maren Reigardt BV Tetenbüll 259 7 182 4 43,0 8 19 484,0

Alterklasse 45 Jahre und älter

Name Verein Straße Platz Feld Platz Stand Platz Pkte. Gesamt/m

1. Marion Möhring BV Mielebund 404 1 221 1 112,5 1 3 737,5

2. Maren Jessen‐Witt BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 365 3 204 2 96,0 2 7 665,0

3. Sabine Bruhn BV Nordbund Norddeich 335 5 194 3 84,0 3 11 613,0

4. Astrid Hagge BV Heid‐Rüsdörp 398 2 166 5 68,5 6 13 632,5

5. Silke Neumann BV Wilster 335 5 192 4 72,5 5 14 599,5

6. Elisabeth Leßlich BV Heid‐Rüsdörp 360 4 153 7 61,5 7 18 574,5

7. Gudrun Peters BV K‐Bund 277 8 151 8 75,5 4 20 503,5

8. Hilke Gloe BV Tetenbüll 322 7 156 6 57,5 9 22 535,5

9. Silke Otzen BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 266 9 147 9 61,0 8 26 474,0

10. Irma Christian BV Tetenbüll 207 10 106 10 52,0 10 30 365,0
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Verein Straße Platz Feld Platz Stand Platz Pkte.
Gesamt‐ 

punkte

Johanna Levens 345 6 222 3 136 1 10

Steffi Böttcher 398 3 202 2 104 2 7

Gudrun Peters BV K‐Bund 277 8 151 8 75,5 4 20

Marthe Neumann 376 2 199 5 90 7 14

Silke Carstens 419 2 195 3 68,5 6 11

Silke Neumann BV Wilster 335 5 192 4 72,5 5 14

Michelle Heuck 209 15 161 12 93,5 6 33

Susann Peters 363 4 263 1 120 1 6

Marion Möhring BV Mielebund 404 1 221 1 113 1 3

Sünja Otzen 303 8 174 10 109 5 23

Henrike Saxen 226 8 160 7 89 4 19

Maren Jessen‐Witt BV Uelversbüll N.F.Koog 365 3 204 2 96 2 7

Darleen Spiegel 251 12 223 2 117 3 17

Maren Reigardt 259 7 182 4 43 8 19

Hilke Gloe BV Tetenbüll 322 7 156 6 57,5 9 22

Finja Dunklau 247 13 138 15 82,5 10 38

Stefanie Bruhn 510 1 162 6 51 7 14

Sabine Bruhn BV Nordbund Norddeich 335 5 194 3 84 3 11
63
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